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RANK

10

11

12

13

IAU WORLD CUP - MATCH CROSSBOW

COUNTRY SURNAME

GENG
GER 5 PRINZ
sul ﬂ BIERI
sul ﬂ HURSCHLER
FRA I] HAMELIN
FRA I] BOGARD
GER 5 FORSTNER
rra [ rov
sul ﬂ HOGLI
GER 5 KLENK

NAME
Sandra
Lisa
Joélle
Alexandra
Jolanda
Ramona
Monika
Coline
Floriane
Lisa
Marie
Sarah

Chantal

WOMEN

1 2
99 99
98 98
98 96
93 97
97 96
94 98
96 97
99 95
98 95
97 96
94 97
96 92

(StaktisHlit

WORLD CUP 6 - STRASBOURG 2022
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95
99
97
97
98
96
98
97
96
95
95

97

@ Audika

100

96

97

100

96

98

95

95

96

95

95

94

393
391
388
387
387
386
386
386
385
383
381
379
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